
Технічна інструкція Технологічного 

довідника RCUKRU    
   

   

Точка входу    

GET XML: https://bank.gov.ua/NBU_BankInfo/rcukru    

GET JSON: https://bank.gov.ua/NBU_BankInfo/rcukru?json   

Результат - актуальні дані на поточну дату:    

    
XML :    

<RCUKRU>  

<ROW>  

<REESTR>1</REESTR>  

<GR> </GR>  

<GR1> </GR1>  

<GLB>001</GLB>  

<PRKB>001</PRKB>  

<KB>102</KB>  

<NB>Національний банк України</NB>  

<MFO>300001</MFO>  

<GLMFO>300001</GLMFO>  

<PI>01008</PI>  

<NCKS>U1HA</NCKS>  

<N_ISEP>1HA</N_ISEP>  

<ISEP>11HA</ISEP>  

<HCKS>U1H0</HCKS>  

<TNP>м.</TNP>  

<NP>Київ</NP>  

<NAI_R> </NAI_R>  

<KOD_R>0</KOD_R>  

<ADRESS>вул. Інститутська, 9</ADRESS>  

<DATAR> </DATAR>  

<D_OPEN>24.08.1991</D_OPEN>  

<K040>804</K040>  

<REGN>501</REGN>  

<KU>27</KU>  

<KO>27</KO>  

<TB>HБУ</TB>  

<PR_EP>A</PR_EP>  

<VID> </VID>  

<IKOD>00032106</IKOD>  

<PR_F>0</PR_F>  

<FULLNAME>Національний банк України</FULLNAME>  

<SHORTNAME>Національний банк України</SHORTNAME>  

<SID>1</SID>  

<IDNBU>300001</IDNBU>  

</ROW>  

….   </ 
RCUKRU >    

     JSON :     
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[     

{   

    "REESTR": "1",  

    "GR": null,  

    "GR1": null,  

    "GLB": "001",  

    "PRKB": "001",  

    "KB": "102",  

    "NB": "Національний банк України",  

    "MFO": 300001,  

    "GLMFO": 300001,  

    "PI": "01008",  

    "NCKS": "U1HA",  

    "N_ISEP": "1HA",  

    "ISEP": "11HA",  

    "HCKS": "U1H0",  

    "TNP": "м.",  

    "NP": "Київ",  

    "NAI_R": null,  

    "KOD_R": 0,  

    "ADRESS": "вул. Інститутська, 9",  

    "DATAR": null,  

    "D_OPEN": "24.08.1991",  

    "K040": "804",  

    "REGN": "501",  

    "KU": "27",  

    "KO": "27",  

    "TB": "HБУ",  

    "PR_EP": "A",  

    "VID": null,  

    "IKOD": "00032106",  

    "PR_F": "0",  

    "FULLNAME": "Національний банк України",     

"SHORTNAME": "Національний банк України",  

    "SID": 1,  

    "IDNBU": "300001"  

  },  

,{ ….  }     

]     


